



## KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan  
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

## Faktur

FAKTUR KE :  
 Nomor Faktur : 1204  
 Tanggal : 2025-11-20

| No.          | Uraian        | QTY | Satuan | Harga      | Jumlah               |
|--------------|---------------|-----|--------|------------|----------------------|
| 1            | Beras         | 175 | kg     | Rp 15.000  | Rp 2.625.000         |
| 2            | Ayam Potong   | 210 | kg     | Rp 39.000  | Rp 8.190.000         |
| 3            | Tempe         | 100 | papan  | Rp 9.500   | Rp 950.000           |
| 4            | Timun         | 100 | kg     | Rp 12.000  | Rp 1.200.000         |
| 5            | Lengkeng      | 77  | krat   | Rp 39.000  | Rp 3.003.000         |
| 6            | Bawang Bombay | 10  | kg     | Rp 37.000  | Rp 370.000           |
| 7            | Bawang Putih  | 4   | kg     | Rp 36.000  | Rp 144.000           |
| 8            | Sereh         | 1   | kg     | Rp 15.000  | Rp 15.000            |
| 9            | Gula Merah    | 2   | kg     | Rp 29.000  | Rp 58.000            |
| 10           | Gula Putih    | 5   | kg     | Rp 19.500  | Rp 97.500            |
| 11           | Totole        | 1   | kg     | Rp 27.000  | Rp 27.000            |
| 12           | Kecap kunjti  | 3   | kompan | Rp 185.000 | Rp 555.000           |
| 13           | Lengkuas      | 1   | kg     | Rp 28.000  | Rp 28.000            |
| 14           | Minyak        | 60  | L      | Rp 19.500  | Rp 1.170.000         |
| <b>TOTAL</b> |               |     |        |            | <b>Rp 18.432.500</b> |